HITS Hunter Open Triathlon Results

September 14, 2014

Place Bib#
1 2969
2 3022
3 3025
4 2970
5 3043
6 3019
7 2972
8 2976
9 3042

10 3032

Name

Anne Emerick
Alfonso Naranjo
lan Nelson

Walter Gould
Cortney Whitebay
Mark Krele

Elijah loffe

Mark Keeling
Justine Marie Vickers
Barbara Seruya

Swim
00:05:48.966
00:05:13.222
00:06:00.311
00:06:41.245
00:06:21.856
00:05:11.860
00:08:59.656
00:05:01.940
00:08:16.743
00:08:38.151

T1
00:01:17.885
00:02:30.397
00:03:22.484
00:01:48.272
00:02:39.003
00:03:41.558
00:03:11.158
00:01:32.080
00:03:58.434
00:03:56.339

Bike

00:07:44.204
00:07:03.466
00:06:29.350
00:07:45.001
00:08:39.037
00:09:19.665
00:00:00.000
00:06:17.149
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000

T2
00:00:51.050
00:01:14.331
00:00:42.981
00:00:32.882
00:00:40.039
00:01:11.879
12:51:19.981
00:01:17.177
12:51:14.789
00:00:00.000

Run

00:12:46.588
00:12:28.168
00:12:43.900
00:14:57.795
00:14:43.789
00:16:20.886
00:13:45.158
00:22:06.948
00:14:35.956
13:11:41.543

Finish

00:28:28.693
00:28:29.584
00:29:19.026
00:31:45.195
00:33:03.724
00:35:45.848
00:36:13.139
00:36:15.294
00:36:58.745
00:42:49.543

Sex Age

mTm I I

52
58
42
12
29
51

43
51
66



