HITS Hunter Open Triathlon Results

September 14, 2014

Place	Bib#	Name	Swim	T1	Bike	T2	Run	Finish	Sex	Age
1	2969	Anne Emerick	00:05:48.966	00:01:17.885	00:07:44.204	00:00:51.050	00:12:46.588	00:28:28.693	F	52
2	3022	Alfonso Naranjo	00:05:13.222	00:02:30.397	00:07:03.466	00:01:14.331	00:12:28.168	00:28:29.584	М	58
3	3025	Ian Nelson	00:06:00.311	00:03:22.484	00:06:29.350	00:00:42.981	00:12:43.900	00:29:19.026	М	42
4	2970	Walter Gould	00:06:41.245	00:01:48.272	00:07:45.001	00:00:32.882	00:14:57.795	00:31:45.195	М	12
5	3043	Cortney Whitebay	00:06:21.856	00:02:39.003	00:08:39.037	00:00:40.039	00:14:43.789	00:33:03.724	F	29
6	3019	Mark Krele	00:05:11.860	00:03:41.558	00:09:19.665	00:01:11.879	00:16:20.886	00:35:45.848	М	51
7	2972	Elijah Ioffe	00:08:59.656	00:03:11.158	00:00:00.000	12:51:19.981	00:13:45.158	00:36:13.139	M	8
8	2976	Mark Keeling	00:05:01.940	00:01:32.080	00:06:17.149	00:01:17.177	00:22:06.948	00:36:15.294	M	43
9	3042	Justine Marie Vickers	00:08:16.743	00:03:58.434	00:00:00.000	12:51:14.789	00:14:35.956	00:36:58.745	F	51
10	3032	Barbara Seruya	00:08:38.151	00:03:56.339	00:00:00.000	00:00:00.000	13:11:41.543	00:42:49.543	F	66